CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DOCKET UE-240288
In the Matter of Puget Sound Energy 2023 Power Cost Adjustment

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served Comment Letter on behalf of Public Counsel
upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission to the email address(es)
or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage prepaid, to each party or party representative listed
in the Commission's master service list for this docket.

COMMISSION STAFF:

Jeff Roberson

Nash Callaghan

Office of the Attorney General
Utilities & Transportation Commission
621 Woodland Square Loop SE
Lacey, WA 98503
Jeff.Roberson@atg.wa.gov
Nash.Callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco,
Elizabeth.DeMarco@atg.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth,
Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov

PUGET SOUND ENERGY

Jon Piliaris

Birud D. Jhaveri

Puget Sound Energy

P.O. Box 97034 PSE-08N
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
Jon.Piliaris@pse.com
Birud.Jhaveri@pse.com

Donna Barnett

Perkins Coie

10885 NE Fourth St. Suite 700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
dBarnett@perkinscoie.com

Dated at Seattle, Washington this 23rd day of September 2024.
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BRICE C. HARTMAN
Paralegal

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON
PUBLIC COUNSEL
800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744
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